

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: WP.No.32727 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | REMARKS |
|------------|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|
| 30.        | 15.06.2026 | <u>DEV,J &amp; AHHS,J</u><br><br>To report compliance of the order, dated<br>15.04.2026, list on 22.06.2026.<br><br><div style="text-align: right;">_____<br/>DEV,J</div> <div style="text-align: right;">_____<br/>AHHS,J</div><br>PKR |         |